| BRUTE INDUSTRIES INC.  |  |
|--|--|
| FlatStoppers® Mail-  | i <b>n Rebate</b>  |
| Please select your purchase and indicate quantity purchased:   |  |
| <b>\$25 Rebate</b> – Purchase of Race Ramps RR-FS-16-SC (FlatStopper   | s, 16" wide) <b>Qty:</b>   |
| <b>\$20 Rebate</b> – Purchase of Race Ramps RR-FS (FlatStoppers, 14")  | wide) Qty:   |
| <b>\$15 Rebate</b> – Purchase of Race Ramps RR-FS-10 (FlatStoppers, 1  |  |
| To receive your rebate:  | MAIL TO:   |
| <ol> <li>Purchase up to four (4) sets of any combination of FlatStoppers<br/>from Race Ramps or an eligible Race Ramps dealer between<br/>9/1/2018 through 1/31/2019. Requests must be postmarked by<br/>2/15/2019 and received no later than 2/26/2019 to qualify.</li> <li>Limit four (4) per customer, household or commercial business.</li> <li>Not valid on previous purchases or LTP/slightly used Race<br/>Ramps.</li> <li>Fill in this mail-in rebate form. Cut out the Race Ramps<br/>FlatStoppers UPC symbol(s) from the box(es), circle price(s) on<br/>your dated receipt and mail all items to the address on the<br/>right.</li> <li>Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.</li> <li>Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive<br/>your rebate after 8 weeks, you may call 866-464-2788 to check<br/>on your rebate status.</li> </ol>  | Brute Industries, Inc.<br>Attn: Rebate Promotion<br>2003 23 <sup>rd</sup> Ave North<br>Escanaba, MI 49829<br><b>NEED HELP?</b><br>Call: (866) 464-2788<br>Or email: info@raceramps.com   |
| Street Address           City           State  |  |
| Daytime Telephone ( ) Email  |  |
| Other terms and conditions: Rebate is not eligible for online submission and me<br>conjunction with other promotions offered by Brute Industries, Inc. All required<br>legible; no mechanical reproductions or labels will be accepted. Original materia<br>property and will not be returned. Incomplete or illegible claim forms and claim<br>conditions of this offer will be rejected and will not be returned. Brute Industries<br>substantiate claims and request additional identification and/or documentation<br>program or policy, Brute Industries, Inc. will review all documents and make the<br>Offer good in the U.S. only. Offer void where taxed, restricted or otherwise prol<br>Dealers, distributors, Jobbers and other resellers are not eligible for this offer. Fi<br>in the U.S. Brute Industries, Inc. is not responsible for lost, stolen, misdirected of<br>typographical errors. No cash value or substitutions. No claims for "lost" materia<br>proof of receipt (certified mail or similar). | I information on the claim form must be<br>als submitted become Brute Industries, Inc.'s<br>as that do not comply with the terms and<br>es, Inc. and/or its agents reserve the right to<br>a. In the event of questions regarding claims,<br>e final determination of claim eligibility.<br>hibited by federal, State or local law.<br>Rebates will only be sent to a street address<br>or undeliverable mail, or for misprints or |